
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Sabang Bay WQMA GB Meeting
1 message

kathryn tupasi <kathryn_tupasi@emb.gov.ph> Wed, Nov 10, 2021 at 1:05 PM
To: DENR <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, teej0309 <teej0309@gmail.com>, Office of the Mayor - Puerto Galera LGU
<mayorpuertogalera@gmail.com>, "richard.belen" <richard.belen@deped.gov.ph>, BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC
RESOURCES <bfarormin@gmail.com>, CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, DA <ored4b@yahoo.com>,
"oriental.mindoro" <oriental.mindoro@deped.gov.ph>, "region4b@dhsud.gov.ph" <region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, dilgpuertogalera
<dilgpuertogalera@gmail.com>, Michael Casto Ras II <maras@dilg.gov.ph>, nillet <nffidel@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>,
"chd.mimaropa" <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Rachel Montero - DOST <rbmontero@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Jesse
Pine <jmpine@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, PD Hutalla - DTI <ArnelHutalla@dti.gov.ph>, PG-ENRO Oriental Mindoro
<pgom.enro@yahoo.com>, ncipmimaropa <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, NEDA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>,
"Mirabelle B. Lanuza" <mblanuza@neda.gov.ph>, NWRB <nwrbphil@gmail.com>, "nathan.tambobong@nwrb.gov.ph"
<nathan.tambobong@nwrb.gov.ph>, PIA Mimaropa <r04b@pia.gov.ph>
Cc: Sharmaine Maniego <sharmaine_maniego@emb.gov.ph>, karl dammay <karl_dammay@emb.gov.ph>, Carlotta Levinia
Jugno <carlottalevinia_jugno@emb.gov.ph>

Dear Sabang Bay WQMA Governing Board Members,

 

Good Day!

 

Pls see attached files / documents needed for the upcoming meeting on November 16, 2021 at 1: 00PM

A separate email will be sent on the signed communication letter and zoom link

 

The attached files are as follows:

1. Minutes of the previous meeting
2. SBWQMA Action plan

Thanks and stay safe

 

 

Best Regards,

 

Kat

MAEVELYN KATHRYN D. TUPASI

Ambient Monitoring and Technical Services Section

EMB MIMAROPA Region
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17d083d2463f461b&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw


SB WQMA 10-Year Action Plan.pdf
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17d083d2463f461b&attid=0.2&disp=attd&safe=1&zw

